POls in der Route:

1. Zans 1680 m

2. Gampen Alm 2065 m
3. Zans 1680 m

Kategorie:

Schwierigkeit:

Lange:

gegangen

Zans - Gampen Alm

Wandern

T1

3.11km

So. 03.09.1989

Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:

Abstieg:

Héhenprofil

02:35 Stunden
404 Hm
404 Hm

2100

2050

2000

1950

1800

1850

1800

1750

1700

1850

‘IBOOID

www.deine-berge.de 16.02.2026

22 24 2B 2B 3

EL{

‘LUaziaisle)

Map data 2018 Google

Seite 1/1



